» Thermo Scientific Nunc Sealing Tapes

Nunc Sealing Tapes

Cat. No.
232698
232699
232701

232702
235306

235307

236269*

236272

236366
236370+
236703

236707

241205
249720
276014

250050

Material/Adhesive

Aluminum/Acrylate
Aluminum/Acrylate
Polyolefin/Acrylate

Polyolefin/Acrylate

Polyethylene/
Silicone

Polyolefin/Silicone
Polyester/Acrylate

Polyester/Acrylate

Polyester/Acrylic
Polyester/Silicone
Vinyl/Acrylate

Polyester/Acrylic

Rayon/Acrylate
Rayon/Acrylate
Aluminum/Silicone

detai

Application

Nunc Sealing Tapes minimize evaporation and protect samples from
contamination and spilling.

Adhesive seals are ideal for all assay applications.

Is
Wide range of adhesive seals for every assay
Adnesive seals effectively seal all microplate formats

Pressure-sensitive adhesive is not tacky to touch; but forms a strong bond to the plate upon
application of pressure

Thin, lightweight tapes seal onto the plate
with a convenient, handheld applicator
(available separately, Cat. No. 250050)

Cat. No. 250050

Certified
RNase/
DNase-free

No. Per
Pack Case

Temperature

Color | Sterile | Pierceable Range

PCR and storage in 96-well plates Silver | No Yes Yes -80° to +150°C = 100 100
PCR and storage in 384-well plates Silver | No Yes Yes -80° to +150°C | 100 100
Low autofluorescence; DMSO Clear No No No -70° to +100°C | 100 100
compatible; microscopy

PCR; fluorescence assays; microscopy | Clear No No Yes -70° to +100°C | 100 100
Repeated piercing; Clear No Yes No -40°t0 +90°C | 100 100
low autofluorescence

Q-PCR; microscopy, Clear No No No -70° to +100°C | 100 100
lowest fluorescence

Stiffer than polyolefin; Clear No No No -20° to +100°C 200 800
general purpose

Opaque; luminescence assay; bottom White | No No No -40° to +80°C | 50 50
of plate

Cell culture; sterile applications Clear Yes No No -70° to +100°C 200 800
General purpose; sample protection Clear No No No -70°to +100°C | 100 100
For plate top or bottom; Black  No No No -40°t0 +80°C | 50 50
photo-sensitive samples

Convenient roll dispenser; Clear No No Yes -20° to +100°C | 1000 1000
general purpose

Breathable; cell culture White | Yes Yes No -20°t0 +80°C | 20 50
Breathable White | No No Yes -20°1t0 +80°C | 50 50
General use, PCR, Silver ' No Yes Yes -80°t0 +120°C |+ 100 100
photo-sensitive samples

Hand held applicator promotes Gold No No 2 2

consistent seal

+0nly available in Americas *Not available in Americas
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